
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

POLO XL
102 200.15
102 200.21



TAV. 1
X

R
2

0
0

P
O

L
O 34

P O L O  X L  A U S  ( 2 0 2 0 )  p a g .  1

42

1

3 5 6 7 8

8

8

9 A 9 B1 0 A 1 0 B 1 1 A 1 1 B

1 2

1 2
1 3

1 4 A

1 4 B

1 5

1 5

1 6

1 71 8

1 9

2 0

2 02 1

2 2

2 3 2 12 4
2 5
2 62 7

2 8

2 9

3 0 A

3 3

3 2

3 1

3 0 B



P O L O  X L  A U S  ( 2 0 2 0 )  p a g .  2

TAV. 2

3 5

3 6 3 7

3 8

3 9

4 1

4 2 A

4 3

4 4

4 0

4 2 B



  1
2

   3
   4
   5
   6

7
8

9A
9B

10A
10B
11A
11B
12
13

 14A
14B
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Pos. Cod.

001313/Tris
N.D.R.

000980
001750
001318

001315/Bis
000708
000504
000831
001267

6517010000
6517082300

000842
000842/Bis

001810
001311
000858
000718

04
000854
000545
000848

000778/Bis
000277

02
001020
000810
000614
000606
001210

Q.Ty

   1
4

   4
   4
   2
   1
  1
   1

1
1
1
1
4
4

   8
4
1
1
 1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
4
4

Description

Stainless steel frame
Wheel locking washer
Complete wheel
Wheel tap
Threaded knob
Cover
Screv
Rubber profile
Electric motor
Electric motor
Water pump
Water pump
Screw
Screw
Washer
Nut
Pressure switch
Pressure switch
Pressure gauge hose
Nipple
Swing nipple
Pressure regulator
Extension
Elbow coude
Return Hose
Nipple
Water outlet coupling
Nipple
Nut
Washer

Note €

Rueda
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Painted steel
Diam.
+ Pos. 4 (Diam. )
Vedi/See/Voir/Veer pos. 3
M6
POLO XL
TE M6x16  finta rondella

7,5 HP
10 HP
RW 4030 (per/for 7,5 HP) Comet
RW 5530 (per/for 10 HP) Comet
TE M8x30 (per/for 7,5 HP)
TE M8x40 (per/for 10 HP)
Diam. 8x24
M8  finta rondella
1/4 (25 bar) ingresso/inlet
1/4 (40 bar) uscita/outlet

1/4 - 1/4 M
3/8 MF
VRT3
3/8 M - 3/8 F  (low pressure)
3/8 - 3/8 M (low pressure)

3/8 - 3/8 M
3/8 F - M22
1/2 - 1/2 M (low pressure)
M5  finta rondella
Diam. 5x16

P O L O  X L  A U S  ( 2 0 2 0 )  p a g .  3



  27
28
29

  30A
30B
31

  32
  33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42A
42B
43
44

Pos. Cod.

000206
000818

000810/Bis
001319
001506
000708
001820
001288
001321
001819

000763/Bis
001812

0001623
000870
000635
000871
001714
001774
000606
000631

Q.Ty

1
1

   1
1
1

   2
   1
   1
  1
 1
1

   1
1

   2
   2
   1
  1
1
2
2

Description

Y water filter
Nipple
Water inlet coupling
Electric control box
Electric control box
Screw
Braket
Pressure gauge
Sticker kit
Control box and cover
ON/OFF switch
Led holder
Electric board 08 06
Cable gland
Cable gland
Complete braket
Magnetothermic switch
Magnetothermic switch
Nut
Screw

Note €

Rueda
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1/2
1/2 - 3/4 M (low pressure)
1/2 (portagomma/hose fitting)
POLO XL (per/for 7,5 HP)
POLO XL (per/for 10 HP)
M6x16

1/4 Rad. (Diam. 50)

POLO XL

PG 13,5
Pg 7

per/for 7,5 HP
per/for 7,5 HP
M5
TE M5x12

P O L O  X L  A U S  ( 2 0 2 0 )  p a g .  4


